PRICE LIST
Key Locks
P Pyramidz
PYROGENIC ENGINEERINGS (I) PVT LTD 1
Description
Catalogue
No.
Standard
Packing
in Nos.
Price Rs.
(Each)
1. Key Locks - Mini
Locking Type Full Metal                                                  x        y
1.   14 mm                                                           LK-14S         14       16         50                 74.00
2.   20 mm                                                           LK-20S         14       16         50                 78.00
3.   18 mm                                                           LK-20BK      18       22         50                 58.00
3. Key Locks - STANDARD
2. Key Locks- ECONOMY
Locking Type Full Metal
Locking Type Full Metal
1. 20 mm                                                                LK-20LR                       50                    132.00
1. 20 mm                                                             LK-20NSLK-Z                 50                      198.00
1. 20 mm                                                              LK-20LRECO                 50                      83.00
2. 25 mm                                                                LK-25LR                       50                    132.00
2. 25 mm                                                             LK-25NSLK-Z                 50                      198.00
2. 25 mm                                                              LK-25LRECO                 50                      83.00
3. 30 mm                                                                LK-30LR                       50                    134.00
3. 30 mm                                                             LK-30NSLK-Z                 50                      200.00
3. 30 mm                                                              LK-30LRECO                 50                      85.00
4. 35 mm                                                                LK-35LR                       50                    134.00
4. 35 mm                                                             LK-35NSLK-Z                 50                      200.00
4. 35 mm                                                              LK-35LRECO                 50                      85.00
5. 40 mm                                                                LK-40LR                       50                    137.00
5. 40 mm                                                             LK-40NSLK-Z                 50                      202.00
5. 40 mm                                                              LK-40LRECO                 50                      87.00
6. 45 mm                                                                LK-45LR                       50                    137.00
6. 45 mm                                                             LK-45NSLK-Z                 50                      202.00
6. 45 mm                                                              LK-45LRECO                 50                      87.00
7. 50 mm                                                                LK-50LR                       50                    140.00
7. 50 mm                                                             LK-50NSLK-Z                 50                      205.00
7. 50 mm                                                              LK-50LRECO                 50                      89.00
O
 X
Y
 22
20
O
 22
20
O
Locking Type Full Metal
5. Key Locks-Polyamide Knob
4. Key Locks-Metal Knob
1. 20 mm                                                      .          LK-20NSLK-P                  50                       176.00
2. 25 mm                                                                 LK-25NSLK-P                  50                       176.00
3. 30 mm                                                                 LK-30NSLK-P                  50                       179.00
4. 35 mm                                                                 LK-35NSLK-P                  50                       179.00
5. 40 mm                                                                 LK-40NSLK-P                  50                       182.00
6. 45 mm                                                                 LK-45NSLK-P                  50                       182.00
7. 50 mm                                                                 LK-50NSLK-P                  50                       186.00
 22
20
O
NIKHIL
NIKHIL
NIKHIL
NIKHIL
NIKHIL
01-06-2024
No.:PL - 25
Locking Type Polyamide & Metal